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Our article number: SAB0009
Version: 01 of 28/09/2021
|Sug|:_)|ier: |R. Van Hove NV

Product Name Dutch:

Drink alla Mandorla 1000m|

Product Name French:

Drink alla Mandorla 1000ml

Product Name English:

Drink alla Mandorla 1000m|

Description Product Dutch:

Bereiding voor amandeldrank

Description French:

Préparation pour des boissons d'amandes

Description Product English:

Preparation for almond drinks

Brand name: Saba
Custom code (8 digits): 21069030
VAT: 6%
Storage conditions in warehouse: ambient

Stocking conditions on product Dutch:

Het product beschermen tegen licht en hittebronnen. Na
opening de fles goed gesloten bewaren.

Stocking conditions on product French:

Conserver a I'abri de la lumiere et des sources de chaleur. Une
fois ouvert conserver le flacon bien fermé.

Stocking conditions on product English:

Protégez le produit conter des sources de lumiere et de
chaleur. Apres I'ouverture bien fermée la bouteille pour

Country of origin:

Italy

Logistical data:
length incm |Width in cm Heigth in cm Gross weight |Net weigth in [Drained
in kg kg weigth in kg
Piece 7,500 7,500 32,000 1,620 1300,000
Carton 17,000 26,200 34,300 9,970 7,800
Pallet 120,000 80,000 118,000 563,380 421,200
Pieces per carton: 6
Cartons per layer: 18
Layers per pallet: 3
EAN Piece: 8055742940093
EAN carton:

Languages present on piece:

Dutch, French, English

Suitable for diets:

Claims:

Nutriscore:

Organoleptic description:

Color: white
Taste: almond
Texture: |liquid
Smell: almond
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Ingredients:
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Ingredients Dutch:

suiker, water, AMANDELEN 5%, magere MELKpoeder, aroma's

Pagimajvan5

Ingredients French:

sucre, eau, AMANDES 5%, poudre de LAIT maigre, arbmes

Ingredients English:

sugar, water, ALMOND 5%, skimmed MILK powder, aromes.

Ingredients German:

Zucker, Wasser, MANDELN 5%, MAGERMILCHPULVER, Aromen

Nutritional values:

Type meal: Unprepared

Values per: 100|g
Energie: 1529]Kj
Total Fats:| 2,3|g
of which saturated fats: 0,3|g
Monounsaturated fats: g
Polyunsaturated Fats: g
Carbohydrates: 83|g
of which sugars: 81l|g
Fibers: g
Proteins: 1,8|g
Salt: 0,02(g
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Allergens:

Select

Gluten wheat

Not mentioned on label piece

Gluten rye Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten barley Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten Oats Not mentioned on label piece
Gluten other Not mentioned on label piece
Milk Contains

Lactose Not mentioned on label piece
Mustard Not mentioned on label piece
Soy Not mentioned on label piece

Sesame seeds

Not mentioned on label piece

Peanuts Not mentioned on label piece
Lupin Not mentioned on label piece
Sulphites Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts almonds

Contains

Treenuts hazelnuts

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts walnuts

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts cashew

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts pecan

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts brasil

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts pistache

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts macadamia

Not mentioned on label piece

Treenuts other

Not mentioned on label piece

Celery Not mentioned on label piece
Eggs Not mentioned on label piece
Molluscs Not mentioned on label piece
Crustacean Not mentioned on label piece
Fish Not mentioned on label piece

Packaging information:

FMO025 TEMPLATE TECHNISCHE FICHE

Description |Type material [weightin gram |Recycable yes
or no
Piece bottle glass
cap metal
label paper
Carton box cardboard
Pallet Pallet wood
wrapping foil [plastic
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How to use the product/cooking instructions:
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How to use/cooking
instuctions Dutch:

Voeg 5 eenheden water bi 1 eenheid geconcentreerde amandelbereiding.

Schudden voor gebruik

How to use/cooking
instuctions French:

Ajoutez 5 unités d'eau au 1 unité de préparation d'amande.

Agiter avant usage

How to use/cooking
instructions English:

Dilute 1 volume of concentrated preprateion with 5 volumes of water.

Shake before use

Chemical analyses:

PH

% acidity

amount of free water

Brix (amount of sugar)

Degree alcohol

Microbiology:

Minimum cfu/g

Maximum

Target

cfu/g

Method of
analyzing

Total plate count

Yeasts

Moulds

Salmonella

Listeria monocytogenes

Stapphylococcus aureus

Bacillus cereus

Enterobacteria

E. coli

Sulphite reducing clostridia

Labels:

Type Label yes or no
EU organic No
Agriculture biologique No
Fairtrade No
Kosher No

Halal No
Oxfam No
Vegan No

Vegi No
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Has radiation been applied to the product and if yes to No
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which ingredient:
Does the product contains heavy metals and if yes which: [No
Is the product conform EU an Belgian legislations
concerning the presence of Pesticides: Yes
Is the product GMO free conform EU1829 and EU
1830/2003 legislation): Yes
Is the product conform EU legislation (EU 1881/2006)
concerning other contaminants: Yes
|Is this product suitable for human consumption: |Yes
Is the product conform all relevant European and Belgian
laws: Yes
|Fi||ed in by (Name): |Wendy |

[Date: [15/02/2024




